POIDOOU 47433 Department of State

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: IQ Trade Systems, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)								
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:								
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL COF	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED					
FROM:	Claire Ne Name (Pri	nted or typed)	0000421337 -05/14/010100 *****87.50 **	?63 1025 ***87.50				
DEPARTIENT OF STATE 2001 MAY 11 PM 3: 27 TO ACKNOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING	954)772-3	le, Fl 3333 tate & Zip 354 ephone number	OI MAY II PM SECHETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE, FLO	APPRO FALE				
NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the article								

95/11/0

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)				
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: I Q Trade Systems, Inc.		-		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: PO BOX 39592 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33339-5952			-	. 42
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:				=
To teach trading terminology & methods.				
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:		SECRETA	O MAY I	A P
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s) and address(es):		AY OF STA	PM 3: 40	
Claire Neely - President 4804 NE 21st Ave Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33308			5.	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	·			- <u>-</u>
Claire Neely 4804 NE 21S+ Ave. FL Louderdale, FL 33308 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:			-	
Claire Neely 4804 NE 21st Ave Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33308 **********************************	t the the the the the the the the the th	sike sake sake sake sake sake sake sake	is the ske who the ske	ie sle
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corpora certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in	tion at the plac			•
Claire Dely	5/8/0/			
Claire Neele	5/8/01			
Signature/Incorporator D	ate			-